AKCIJE U SUECNJU

LJEKARNA VODICE

ZDRAVLIE PLUS:
proizvodi iz kataloga
iznad 6,50

HAMAPHARM
BRONHOMAX

SALVIT, TRUDI, NAN
CHEWY VITES, BaD

BIODERMA

LA ROCHE-POSAY

VICHY
CERAVE

HAMAPHARM
COLLAGEN TIME

RADOSEVIC
PIERRE FABRE
YASENKA
DANI NW

EUCERIN

Cijeli mjesec

01.01

05.01

05.01

07.01

08.01

08.01
08.01

12.01

12.01
12.01
12.01
13.01

21.01

.—31.01.

.—15.01.

.—18.01.

.—08.01.

.—09.01.

.—09.01.
.—09.01.

.—17.01.

.—18.01.
.—14.01.
.—18.01.
.—19.01.

.—23.01.

Katalog
proizvoda,
potrazi na

nasem webu

-15%

-15% & -25%
-20%
-20%
-20%
-20%
-20%

-30%

-20% & -30%
-20%
-20%

Dupli pecati
-30%

POPUSTI SE NE ODNOSE NA PROIZVODE ISPOD CIJENE 6,64E



AKCIJE U SIJECNJU

LJEKARNA SIBENIK

ZDRAVLUIE PLUS:
proizvodi iz kataloga
iznad 6,50

SALUS / SALVIT

BIODERMA

L’OREAL

DANI DIETPHARMA

MEDIKOR

PIERRE FABRE

YASENKA

EUCERIN

Cijeli mjesec

05.01

07.01

08.01

10.01

12.01

12.01

12.01

21.01

Katalog
proizvoda,
potrazi na

nasem webu

.—15.01. -15%
.—08.01. -20%
.—09.01. -20%
.—12.01. -20%
.— 26.01. -10%
.—14.01. -20%
.—18.01. -20%
.—23.01. -30%

POPUSTI SE NE ODNOSE NA PROIZVODE ISPOD CIJENE 6,64E



